Pacific Can Am Zone Meet



Sept. 12–14, 2025 Grand Ronde, OR

REGISTRATION

Spouse/Guest(s): Children (ages): Mailing Address Street/PO Box: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Phone: Email: Membership(s):National SDCASCAOAIPackard clubs. SDC Chapter: Registration Fees and Charges General Registration Fee (includes members of immediate family). If paid by Aug. 1, 2025 (early bird discount) \$40 \$ If paid after Aug. 1, 2025 (early bird discount) \$50 \$ Friday evening social at Spirit Mountain Lodge (eash bar) 7:00-10:00pm		Institution			
State/Province: Zip/Postal Code:	pouse/Guest(s):	Children (ages):			
Phone:	Mailing Address Street/PO Box:				
Registration Fees and Charges General Registration Fee (includes members of immediate family). If paid by Aug. 1, 2025 (early bird discount) \$40 \$	Sity:	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:		
General Registration Fee (includes members of immediate family). If paid by Aug. 1, 2025 (early bird discount) \$40 \$	hone:	Email:			-
General Registration Fee (includes members of immediate family). If paid by Aug. 1, 2025 (early bird discount) \$40 \$	Membership(s):National SDCASC _	AOAI Packard clubs. SI	OC Chapter:		_
If paid after Aug. 1, 2025	egistration Fees and Charges				
Friday evening social at Spirit Mountain Lodge (cash bar) 7:00-10:00pm	General Registration Fee (includes members of	f immediate family). If paid by A	ug. 1, 2025 (early bird discount)	\$40	\$ _
Display Fee, per car entered in People's Choice Judging		If paid after	Aug. 1, 2025	\$50	\$ _
Car Year, Make, Model	Friday evening social at Spirit Mountain Lodge	e (cash bar) 7:00-10:00pm	(per person)	_ x \$20	\$ -
Swap Meet Fee	Display Fee, per car entered in People's Choice	e Judging		x \$10	\$ _
Swap Meet Fee	Car Year. Make. Model		(for additional cars us	se back of f	form)
Saturday Awards Banquet Dinner. Tour of Italy buffet, inc. dessert, coffee/tea, tax, and gratuity. (Cash bar) Total Dinner Banquet Meals					
T-Shirt size and quantity S M L XL @\$22 \$ \$ _ T - Shirt size and quantity 2XL @\$24 3XL @\$25 \$ Polos available with or without artwork on back: Polo front logo only size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo only size and quantity 2XL @\$24 3XL @\$25 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$25 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL & Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL & Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL & Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL & Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL & Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL & Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL & Polo front logo & Polo fr		Total Din	nner Banquet Meals		
Polos available with or without artwork on back: Polo front logo only size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo only size and quantity 2XL @\$24 3XL @\$25 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$	Sunday Cruise from Spirit Mountain to Antique	e Powerland in Brooks, OR	Per Car	_ x \$10	\$ —
Polo front logo only size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo only size and quantity 2XL @\$24 3XL @\$25 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL &\$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L					
Polo front logo only size and quantity 2XL@\$24 3XL@\$25 \$ Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL@\$22 \$		Polos available with or w	vithout artwork on back:		
Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity L XL @\$22 \$ _	PACIFIC CANAM PACIFIC CANAM	Polo front logo on	ly size and quantity L XL	@\$22	2 \$_
	ZONE MEET CO. GRAND RONG CO.	Polo front logo only size and q	uantity 2XL@\$24 3XL _	@\$25	\$ _
Polo front logo & back artwork size and quantity 2XL@\$24 3XL @\$25 \$_		Polo front logo & back artwork	size and quantity L XL _	@\$22	\$ _
			quantity 2VI @\$24 2VI	@\$25	5 \$

Meet Headquarters: Spirit Mountain Casino, 27100 Salmon River Hwy, Grand Ronde, OR 97347 Hotel Reservations: \$149 per room, plus tax. Spirit Mountain Casino <u>phone</u>: 1-800-760-7977 & give booking ID 5428 (NW chapter SDC). <u>Online</u>: Go to Spirit Mountain Casino's website and click the "Offer Code" box to modify, enter 5428 as the Offer Code. Information/Questions: See website at sdc-nw.com or contact Tom Hart at (541) 490-6272 or roadio55@hotmail.com